

RVW-327 of 2025

**20.11.2025
Item no.05
Court No.50**

**Sanat Kumar Sinha
VS
State of W.B & Ors.**

In view of the resolution of the Bar Association, the matter is deferred till 27.11.2025.

Registrar Administration (L&OM)