

03
jks 18.05.2026

**RVW 327 of 2025
With
CAN 1 of 2025
In
WPA 18002 of 2024
With
CAN 1 of 2024**

**Sri Sanat Kumar Sinha
Vs.
The State of West Bengal & Ors.**

Mr. B. J. Basu
Mr. U. K. De
Mr. D. Kar

... ... for the applicant

Mr. Md. Hafiz Ali

... ... for the respondent nos.5, 6, 11 and 13 to 17

On the prayer of the learned counsel appearing
for the parties, let this matter again appear in the
Monthly list of June, 2026.

(Rajarshi Bharadwaj, J.)